Pilskalnu autotrase

Vieta St. nr.

1 76 1S
2 888 JS
3 201JS
4 100 DS
5 130 DS
6 611 DS
7 74 S

8 41 DS

Sagatavots plkst. 18:50

W OLKREISS

LAF FOLKREISA VASARAS KAUSS 2021

2. posms

FOLKREISA DAMU IESKAITE
FINALBRAUCIENA REZULTATI

Brauceéjs Parstav Auto

Marta Starka Riga VW Golf 2
Alise Liga Gramatina RopaZi Nissan Sunny
Eva Evelina Klavina Salaspils VW Golf 2
Karina Saukane Incukalns VW Golf 3
Lelde Suma Madona VW Golf 2
Vita Freimane Liepaja Opel Astra G
Anete Kénina Druva Opel Astra
Baiba Berzuka (-1) Riga Opel Astra

Protokols Nr. 15

Sekretare Kristine Satrovska

17.07.2021.

Apli

O P N N N NN

NAKAMAS SACENSIBAS: 8. AUGUSTS — VECPILS, VECPILS AUTOTRASE




